

\$~C-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 657/2015**

SANJEEV AGENCY PVT. LTD. Petitioner
Through None.

versus

ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD Respondent
Through Mr.Kunal Sharma, Advocate for
Official Liquidator.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **06.02.2020**

Co.Appl. No.68/2020

Renotify on 13.03.2020, the date already fixed.

JYOTI SINGH, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2020

aa /