



\$~CO.17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 657/2015**

SANJEEV AGENCY PVT. LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Abhishek Maratha, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Nupur Sharma,
Adv for OL
Mr. Kunal Sharma, Mr. Abhishek
Kumar Singh, Advs. for Applicant in
CO.APPL. 418/2025

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

26.05.2025

CO.APPL. 418/2025*[Permission to place on record fencing bills]*

1. List on the date already fixed, i.e., 01.09.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

MAY 26, 2025/jn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any