



\$~C-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 657/2015, CO.APPL. 115/2019, CO.APPL. 1088/2019
CO.APPL. 1089/2019 CO.APPL. 82/2025 & OLR 10/2026
SANJEEV AGENCY PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through:

versus

ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTDRespondent
Through: Mr. Abhishek Maratha, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Nupur Sharma,
Advocate for OL.
Mr. Arjun Nanda, Advocate for
applicant in CA Nos. 115/2019,
1088/2019 & 1089/2019.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
26.02.2026

1. Re-notify on 23rd March 2026.
2. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

FEBRUARY 26, 2026/ak/sp